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USSA-EF2014-23 A Killington, VT - Killington Klassic

Killin

gton, VT

Feb 1, 2014 (Sat) (U1016) (U1015)

Head Judge: O'LEARY ,Mike
Chief of Comp: GNOZA,Matt
T.D.: TAYMORE,Sarah

Chief of Scoring: TITUS,Larry
Judge 1(T&L): O'LEARY,Mike
Judge 2(T&L): WEILAND,Herb
Judge 3(T&L): TITUS,Larry
Judge 4(Air): HOMA,Karen
Judge 5(Air): DZIEMIAN,Tad

Course: Highline
Length: 200 m

Width: 16 m

Pitch: 25 deg

Pace: Male = 20.61, Female = 24.39
Head Judge
Chief of Scoring
T.D.

Moguls Event Date: Feb 11, 2014 (Tue)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 7:33 pm
Killington, VT USSA-EF2014-23 A Kil
‘ ‘ T&L--> Air--> ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
No‘ Bib Name Gp RepJ.1J.2J.3 T&LJ ‘ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgq Time Pts Run ‘ Event ‘
-__\___ —_— ___\ —_— — \ ; _______ 1
1142 SHAFFER,Lulu F3 Sms 4.03.9/3.9 11.8 1. 919 31.2004.68 16.48 [26.61 4.90 21.38
2.02.0 bL1.200
3.7353.61081.61,8 31.2004.14 14.94 26.345.04 19.98 21.38
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.71.8 bl 1.200 ‘ ‘ ‘
2/130 SHUSTER,Sydney F2 Hun 3.7 3/6 3.6 10.9 1. 316 TS 0.9402.85 13.75|26.40 5.01 18.76
1.315 TTT 1.070
3.73.63.61091.81,7 TS 0.940 3.30 14.20 25.59 5.40 19. 19.60
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.91.8 TT0.900 ‘ ‘ ‘
3|149 JENNISON,Sydney F2 Str 3.4 3.3 3.3 10.0 2. 52.3 $S0.760 3.93 13.93 |27.55 4.44 18.37
‘ 2.32.2 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘
3435341032522 $S0.7603.85 14.15 26.79 4.81 18.96 18.96
‘ ‘ 2321 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘
301 LOYST,Rachel F3 Str3.84.03,911.7 2. 421 S0.7603.39 15.09 |28.99 3.73 18.82
‘ T 1.71.9 TS0.940 ‘ ‘
3635351062422 S0.7603.71 14.31 27.97 4.23 18.54 18.82
‘ ‘ 2220 TS0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘
5184 O'BRIEN,Christina F1 Sms 3.8 3.5/3.6 10.9 2. 119 $S0.7603.20 14.10 27.20 4.61 18.71
‘ ‘ 1.81.8 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘
211719 572120 S0.7602.09 7.79 29.56 3.45 11.24 18.71
‘ ‘ 4 5 31.200 ‘ ‘ ‘
6106 PUTMAN,Macy F2 Hv 292.82.8 8.5 1. 114 $S0.7602.80 11.30 26.92 4.75 16.05
‘ 1.41.7 bT 1.200 ‘ ‘ ‘
3535351051616 S0.7603.19 13.69 26.42 5.00 18.69 18.69
‘ ‘ 1.6 1.7 bL 1.200 ‘ ‘ ‘
‘192 HALLAHAN,Phoebe F2 Spe 2.7 :Tl 2.9 8.7 2. ‘ 420 S0.7601.67 10.37 ‘28.78 3. 74 14.21 ‘
3.63.4351052.02.0 $S0.7603.35 13.85 28.73 3.86 1J.71 17.71
‘ ‘ 1.92.0 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
8,125 FOREHAND,Savannah F2 Sms 3.5 3.8 3.6 10.9 2. 122 $S0.7603.22 14.12 29.59 3.44 17.56
‘ 1.71.7 TS 0.940 ‘ J ‘
353.73.61082.12.0 $S0.7603.05 13.85 29.08 3.69 17.54 17.56
‘ ‘ 1.61.6 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
9,282 HOGG,Kasey F5 Kms 3.4 3.3 3.3 10.0 2. 319 S0.7602.97 12.97 30.01 3.23 16.20
‘ 1.01.3 3p1.200 ‘ J ‘
3435341032422 S0.7603.24 13.54 28.52 3.96 17.50 17.50
‘ ‘ 1.31.2 3p1.200 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
10110 HOLSTEIN,Grace F2 Cva 3.6 3.1 3.310.0 2 120 S0.7603.13 13.13 28.76 3.84 16.97
‘ L .81.7 TT0.900 J ‘
3.03.23.1 93141. S0.760 2.84 12.14 29.08 3.69 15.83 16.97
\ | 12.01.7 TT 0.900 \ \ \ \
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Moguls Event Date: Feb 11, 2014 (Tue)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 7:33 pm
Killington, VT USSA-EF2014-23 A Kil
L T&L--> Air--> ‘ A) ‘ ‘
ib Name Gp RepJ.1J.2J3.3 &L J.4 1.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge| Time Pts Run Event
=== === == === = ___‘ === === ==== | === === =======‘
11‘196 MULDER,Jessica F3 Wva 3.5 3. é 351061 | 316 S0.7602.50 13.10 31.57 2.46 15.56 |
‘ ‘ \ 317 TS0.940 ‘ cJ ‘
3.63.63.610.81.61 8 S0.760 2.83 13.63 30.06 3.21 16.84 16.84
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.71.6 TS0.940 ‘ ‘
12/211 KIM,Charlotte  F2 Str3.33.53.4'10.2 1 618 31.2003.84 14.04 41 09 2. 7$ 16.74
1515 3p1.200
0.10.10.1 0.3 .2 .3 31.2000.30 0.60 ( none) 0.60 16.74
13‘141 SHAFFER,Sydney F1 Sms 3.4 3‘3 3.31001 ‘ 817 S0.7603.42 13.42 Lo 12 3. 1l3 16.60 ‘ ‘
1.61.9 31.200
3334331001616 S0.7603.13 13.13 29.99 3.24 16.37 16.60
1.61.6 31.200
14 ‘283 HOGG,Madison  F4 Kms 2.7 2. eJ 27 821 ‘ 718 S0.7603.24 11.44 Ls 79 3. BL 15.27 ‘ ‘
1517 31.200
‘ ‘303331 94131% S0.760 2.95 12.35 ‘ ‘ 283040716442 16.42 ‘
1417 31.200
15‘127 CYKER,Sophie  F1 Str3.0 2.7 2[8 851 ‘ 818 S0.7602.86 11.36 £8 50 3. QJV 15.33 ‘ ‘
1.81.4 TS0.940
‘ ‘292929 87202h S0.760 3.10 11.80 ‘ ‘ 27844301410 16.10 ‘
1716 TS0.940
16 ‘258 DETELS,Megan F1 Gsr3.33.1 ‘3 2961 ‘ 715 S0.7602.67 12.27 LB 81 3. 8£ 16.09 ‘ ‘
2117 DO0.770
‘ ‘030403 10171% S0.760 1.29 2.29 ‘ ‘ 36.67 22%1 16.09 ‘
17 ‘247 HONG,Jia F2 Kms 3.13.2 3. L 941 ‘ 316 S0.7602.71 12.11 Lz 03 2. ZL 14.35 ‘ ‘
1215 31.200
‘ ‘ 3.3353.41021.7 1\8 S 0.760 3.30 13.50 ‘ ‘ 31.872.31 1# 81 15.81 ‘
1716 31.200
18‘135 LOYST,Meagan F2 Str3.0 3.5 lz 2971 ‘ 818 S0.7602.76 12.46 431 73 2.3% 14.84 ‘ ‘
1.41.6 TS0.940
‘ ‘363334103161\9 S0.760 2.68 12.98 ‘ ‘ 31.342.581#5 15.56 ‘
1.31.6 TS0.940
19 ‘202 PHAM,Emma F3 Msn 1.51.6 ‘1 5461 ‘ 717 S0.7601.71 6.31 Je 43 o.o% 6.38 ‘ ‘
4 .3 31.200
‘ ‘322729 88151# S 0.760 3.06 11.86 ‘ ‘ 29833321# 15.18 ‘
1517 31.200
20 ‘256 RUBLOFF,Holly F2 Str3.13.1 3‘ 1931 ‘ 416 S0.7602.49 11.79 Jao 73 2.8% 14.67 ‘ ‘
1.31.6 TS0.940
‘ ‘273229 8.8 161# S0.760 2.62 11.42 ‘ ‘ 31.00 2.74 14‘.16 14.67 ‘
1515 TS 0.940
21‘257 KELLY,Brooke F2 Gsr2.9 2.9 2‘ 9871 ‘ 817 S0.7602.77 11.47 431 13 2.6% 14.15 ‘ ‘
1.71.4 TS0.940
‘ ‘ 263128 85171 F S0.760 2.82 11.32 ‘ ‘ 30.612.93 1{.25 14.25 ‘
1516 TS 0.940
22‘183 SERELS,Gillian F1 Sms 3.0 3.2 $ 1931 ‘ 115 TSO0.9402.54 11.84 ‘31 86 2.42 14.16 ‘ ‘
1619 S0.760
‘ ‘262726 79111? TS 0.940 2.32 10.22 ‘ ‘ 30013231# 14.16 ‘
1617 S0.760
23 ‘205 DETELS,Kelsey F2 Gsr2.32.8 Jz.s 761 ‘ 115 31.2003.11 10.71 $2 11 2.2$ 12.91 ‘ ‘
2021 S0.760
‘ ‘ 2.62.82.7 8.11.0 c? 31.200 2.48 10.58 ‘ ‘ 31.55 2.47 1# 05 13.05 ‘
1.72.0 S0.760
24‘134 HUTCHINGS,Emily F2 Hv 2.4 1.$ 21 641 ‘ 011 S0.7602.34 8.74 48 35 4.04 12.79 ‘ ‘
1518 TS0.940
‘ ‘ 0.10.10.1 0.3 ‘ 0.30 ( ‘ ‘ none) 0. 3F 12.79 ‘
250170 LIDLOW,Tori___F2 Hun1.81.5 1.‘6 491 ‘ 413 TS0.9401.98 6.88 51 25 2. 6£ 9.50 ‘ ‘
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Moguls Event Date: Feb 11, 2014 (Tue)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 7:33 pm
Killington, VT USSA-EF2014-23 A Kil
L T&L--> Air--> ‘ A) ‘ ‘
ib Name Gp RepJ.1J.2J3.3 &L J.4 1.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge| Time Pts Run Event
=== === == === = ___‘ === === =—=== | === === =======‘
‘ ‘ .7 .5 31.200 ‘
202120 6.11.21. TS 0.940 2.51 8.61 28.68 3.88 12.49 12.49
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.01.0 31.200 ‘ ‘ ‘
9 BRIMEYER,Julia F3 Str1.11.61.3 401 213 0.760 2.21 6.21 4 77 0.89 7.1
‘ L 314 T 0.940 J ‘
262726 791.31. S 0.760 2.28 10.18 32.861.831 12.01
‘ ‘ ‘ 313 TS0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘
27 167 KISSEL,Ruth F2 Str2.32.9 2. T 781 113 0 760 2.07 9.87 34 69 0. 97 10.80
213 TS0.940 (J ‘
‘ 232825 76121L SO7 76 9.36 34.86 0.84 10.20 10.80
| | 22 iz | | |
28 206 CORSO,Bridget F3 Hun1.21.1 r 1 341 .0 .8 TO0.7200.64 4.04 4T.77 4.04
‘ 3.02326 791.01. L S0.7601.51 9.41 ‘ 35.730.42 9.83 9.83 ‘
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.11.0 TO0.720 ‘ ‘ ‘
9 20 RIFKIN,Sage F2 Hv 1.61.61.6 481 113 S0.7601.79 6.59 33.311.61 8.20
‘ 4 91.0 STO0.940 ‘
211819 581.0 S0.760 1.43 7.23 31.96 2.27 9/50 9.50
‘ ‘ ‘ .8 .8 ST 0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
30 200 HILGERT,Lauren F3 Msn0.10.10.1 0.3 0.30 (none) 0.3
‘ ‘ 1.2111.1 34151. L S0.760 1.77 5.17 ‘ ‘ 30.902.79 7.9 7.96 ‘
‘ l ‘ 5.5 31.200 L ‘ ‘ ‘
31 124 JOHNSTON,Samantha F2 Str1.41.11.2 3.7 .8 .3 S0.7601.67 5.37 33.411.56 6.93
‘ ‘ i 1.31.4 TS0.940 ‘ ‘ J ‘
141213 39 .71. S 0.760 1.66 5.56 35.020.76 6/32 6.93
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.11.0 TS0.940 ‘ ‘
32 154 PAWLIK,Emily F1 Hv 1.71415 4.6 .7 .8 S0.7601.53 6.13 3L.62 4.13
‘ ‘ L 215 TO0.720 ‘ ‘ £ ‘
040705 161.01. S0.760 1.62 3.22 42.68 3.2 6.13
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.21.0 TO0.720 ‘ ‘
33111 BRIMEYER,Lauren F2 Str0.10.10.1 0.3 5.5 S§0.7600.38 0.68 (nLne) (L
‘ ‘ 0.80.70.7 2.21.31. L S 0.760 2.05 4.25 ‘ ‘ 34.63 0.96 5J21 5.21 ‘
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.21.1 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
1‘240 LOWELL,Jesse M1 Cva 4.4 4.4‘4.4 13.2 2. ‘ 02.0 bPp1.0504.25 17.45| 23.12 4*53 21.98 ‘ ‘
2.02.1 bL 1.050
404.14.012.11.61,8 bPp 1.0502.94 15.04 22.94 4.64 19.68 21.98
‘ ‘ ‘ .01.2 bL 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
2|244 FOURNIER,Noah M1 Cva4.34.24.212.7 2. 32.1 bPp1.0504.66 17.36| 23.10 4/55 21.91
2.42.1 bL1.050
41434.212.62.31,8 bPp 1.0504.09 16.69 22.91 4.66 21.35 21.91
‘ ‘ ‘ 1819 bL 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
3/303 FRENDEL,Myles M2 Kms 4.24.44.312.9 2. 01.7 bT 1.0503.56 16.46 |21.56 5.44 21.90
1.6 1.5 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ 0.60.60.6 1.81.8 1.‘7 bT 1.050 1.83 3.63 ‘ ‘ 27.33 2.08 5}71 21.90 ‘
4‘176 STUDLER,Abe M2 Kil 4.4 4.3 7.3 13.0 2. 12.1 bT1.0502.20 15.20 ‘ 20.81 5.?8 21.08 ‘ ‘
222423691819 bT1.0502.22 9.12 22.93 4.64 13.76 21.08
‘ ‘ 5.5 T0.570 ‘ ‘ ‘
5| 8 WAHL,Trevor M2 Kms 4.3 3.944112.31. 820 31.0503.93 16.23 223.64 4.23 20.46
‘ ‘ 2.0 1.7 bPp 1.050 ‘
4341421261718 31.0504.09 16.69 23.38 4.38 21.07 21.07
‘ ‘ { 2.32.0 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
6273 JOHNSON,Dylan M2 Spe 3.9 4.F 4.012.0 2. 02.0 3p1.0504.41 16.41 |24.13 3.?5 20.36
\ 2.22.2 bL 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
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Moguls Event Date: Feb 11, 2014 (Tue)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 7:33 pm
Killington, VT USSA-EF2014-23 A Kil
L T&L--> Air--> ‘ A) ‘ ‘
o Bib Name Gp RepJ.1J.2J3.3 &L J.4 1.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge| Time Pts Run Event
===‘=== == === = ___‘ === === ==== === === =======‘
| 232222 67201? 3G 1.150 2.6 0.56 29.88 0.60 10,16 20.36 |
7 5 bL1.050
7‘242 MITCHELL,Konrad M1 Wbk 4.0 3{9 3.911.81. ‘ 51.9 bL 1.050 3.67 15.47 ‘22.82 4.J11 20.18 ‘ ‘
1.81.8 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ 3.23.53.310.02.1 1\9 bL 1. 050 4.40 14.40 ‘ ‘ 22.43 4.94 15{ 34 20.18 ‘
2.32.1 bPp 1.050
8‘ 11 GNOZA,Sam M2 Sms 4.0 3.5 La.7 11.21. ‘ 82.0 3p1.0504.53 15.73 ‘24.91 3#9 19.22 ‘ ‘
2.0 2.1 70pA 1.240
‘ ‘ 39383811518 1\9 3p 1.050 4.48 15.98 ‘ ‘ 23.96 4.04 q 20.02 ‘
2.12.0 70pA 1.240
9‘114 LANKA,John M2 Kms 4.0 3.8 %.9 11.7 1. ‘ 31.0504.17 15.87 ﬁ4 78 3. 5% 19.44 ‘ ‘
8 1 9 70pA 1.240
‘ ‘ 3.73.83.711.22.0 1\8 31.050 4.41 15.61 ‘ ‘ 24.07 3.98 % 19.59 ‘
2.01.9 70pA 1.240
10‘160 KOHUTNICKI,Adam M1 Str4.1 3l8 391181 ‘ 620 31.0504.04 15.84 i4 77 3. 5} 19.41 ‘ ‘
2.12.0 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ 43384012119 1\7 3 1.050 3 56 15.66 ‘ ‘ 24.32 3.83 1% 49 19.49 ‘
1.6 1.6 bPp 1.050
11‘109 DIDONATO,Nick M2 Hv 3.5 3.7‘3.6 10.8 2 ‘ 017 3p1.0503.93 14.73 ﬁg 50 0. 8% 15.55 ‘ ‘
2.01.8 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ 403.93.911.81.9 1\8 31.050 4 30 16.10 ‘ ‘ 25.17 3.34 1% 44 19.44 ‘
2.22.3 bPp 1.050
12‘108 DIDONATO,Matt M2 Hv 3.6 3.6‘3.6 1081 ‘ 619 31.0503.77 14.57 és 97 2. 8'* 17.44 ‘ ‘
1.91.8 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ 3.83.63.711.12.0 2\2 31.050 4.27 15.37 ‘ ‘ 24.71 3.61 121 .98 18.98 ‘
2.01.6 bPG 1.150
13‘174 ROBINSON,Cameron M3 Kms 2.4 2725761 ‘ 315 bT1.0503.61 11.21 bs.oe 4.5‘6 15.77 ‘ ‘
1.92.2 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ 3.8383811.41.3 1\1 bT 1. 050 3.72 15.12 ‘ ‘ 24.29 3.85 121 .97 18.97 ‘
2.32.0 bPG 1.150
14‘144 LAURIAJohn M2 Kms 3.3 3.6 #.4 10.31 ‘ 316 31.0503.61 13.91 #3.26 4.4$ 18.36 ‘ ‘
1.92.1 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ 3.33.73.510.51.0 1‘4 3p 1. 050 3.35 13.85 ‘ ‘ 22.73 4.76 1&1 61 18.61 ‘
2.11.9 bPp 1.050
15 ‘252 CAMPBELL,Collin M3 Kms 1.5 1.# 1.4 422 ‘ 12.2 bPp1.0502.25 6.45 ‘30 070. 49 6.94 ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ 353.73.610.81.7 1‘ 31.050 3.51 14.31 ‘ ‘ 24.98 3.45 11 76 17.76 ‘
1.71.8 bPp 1.050
16‘113 BARBER,Calin M1 Hun 3.7 3.8 b.? 1121 ‘ 216 TTO0.7502.78 13.98 ‘25.12 3.#7 17.35 ‘ ‘
1.51.8 bPp 1.050
353.83.610.91.31/5 TT0.750 2.51 13.41 23.61 4.25 17.66 17.66
1.31.5 bPp 1.050
17 ‘296 HEIMS,Kalman M3 Kms 3.1 3.4‘ 32972 ‘ 122 TTS0.9604.21 13.91 ‘ 25.43 3.#9 17.10 ‘ ‘
2.02.1 bPp 1.050
282325 7.61.91.6 TTS0.9603.82 11.42 23.534.29 15.71 17.10
2.12.0 bPp 1.050
18 ‘218 BEAUREGARD,lan M3 Kms 3.5 ?.4 3.410.31 ‘ 01.0 31.0502.94 13.24 %5.95 2.8? 16.13 ‘ ‘
1518 3G 1.150
3436351051816 31.0503.62 14.12 25.81 2.97 17.09 17.09
‘ ‘ ‘ 1715 3G 1.150 ‘ ‘ ‘
19‘137 LEWIS,Alex M3 Kms 3.5 3.4 3}4 1031 ‘ .31.5 70pA 1.240 3.52 13.82/ 25.41 3.‘20 17.02 ‘ ‘
1.6 1.8 bPp 1.050
2.02.12.0 6.1 .4 .5/ 70A 1.240 2.54 8.64 27.20 2.16 10.80 17.02
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.91.9 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
20‘199 SCHUNK,Harrison M3 Sms 3.8 3.‘3 3.510.61 ‘ 316 31.0503.30 13.90 %5.67 3.0% 16.95 ‘ ‘
1.61.8 bL 1.050
3632341021516 31.0503.30 13.50 26.41 2.62 1%12 16.95
\ \ ‘ 1.71.5 bl 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
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34 ‘239 PHAM,Evan M2 Msn3.43.1 $.2 9.71

‘ ‘ 2.83.02.9 8715 1+1 bPp 1.050 3.09 11.79

1314 Lg1.170

616 31.0503.30 13.00
1.6 1.5 bPp 1.050

‘ ‘ 323232 9612 1.F 31.050 2.57 12.17

1.31.2 bPp 1.050

26.01 2.85 14‘.64

$8.54 1.3$ 14.38 ‘

‘ dnf

‘ 27.68 1.88 1:%.05 14.38

Moguls Event Date: Feb 11, 2014 (Tue)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 7:33 pm
Killington, VT USSA-EF2014-23 A Kil
L T&L--> Air--> ‘ A) ‘ ‘
No Bib Name Gp RepJ.1J.2J3.3 T&L J.4 1.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge| Time Pts Run Event
21‘148 REYNOLDS,Raymond M1 Hun 3.; 37371111 | 51.6 TTO0.7503.05 14.15 26.19 2.75 16.90 |
‘ ‘ Ll.S 1.8 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ J ‘
2.03.02.9 881.91.8 TT0.7502.35 11.15 25.533.13 14.28 16.90
‘ ‘ 1715 S0.610 ‘ ‘ ‘
221284 CYKER,Leo M3 Str3.53.6 3.L 10.6 1 714 TS0.7903.00 13.60 25.65 S.JG 16.66
1.71.7 bT1.050
0.40.906 1.9 .4 .5 TS0.7901.76 3.66 30.540.21 3/87 16.66
1.21.5 bT 1.050
23‘191 SIMPSON,Zachy Noa M3 Kms 3.4 ‘3.7 3.510.6 1 ‘ 518 31.0503.61 14.21 l7.98 1.7(L 15.91 ‘ ‘
1917 3p1.050
3.73.73711.12.021 31.0503.64 14.74 27.69 1.87 16.61 16.61
1.31.3 3G 1.150
24‘143 EVANS,Rylan M3 Hv 3.33.3 J.s 991 ‘ 71.6 bPp1.0503.77 13.67 ‘26.16 2.J76 16.43 ‘ ‘
2118 bL 1.050
‘ ‘ 3.12.930 9.01.7 1.% bPp 1.050 4.19 13.19 ‘ ‘ 25.39 3.21 154.40 16.43 ‘
2321 bL 1.050
25 ‘278 BELSKY,Spencer M3 Hun 3.3 3.J1 331001 ‘ 417 TS0.790 2.55 12.55 ‘24.67 3.43 16.18 ‘ ‘
1415 TTT0.920
‘ ‘ 313432 9716 1.# TS 0.790 1.73 11.43 ‘ ‘ 24.66 3.64 14.07 16.18 ‘
710 SO0.610
26‘131 SHUSTER,Augustus M2 Hun 0.1 A.l 0.1 0.3 ‘ 5.5 31.0500.52 0.82 (ane) (l.ez ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ 333232 9.716 1.% 31.050 3.88 13.58 ‘ ‘ 26.78 2.40 1#.98 15.98 ‘
1921 3p1.050
27 ‘220 SULLIVAN,Timmy M1 Sgb 3.5 3.L3 351051 ‘ 215 31.0502.78 13.28 is.sz z.sé 15.83 ‘ ‘
1412 3p1.050
‘ ‘ 313533 9913 1.P 31.0502.72 12.62 ‘ ‘ 25.75 3.00 1#.62 15.83 ‘
1312 3p1.050
28 ‘304 LIMROTH,Ronan M3 Str 2.2 2.4‘2.3 6.9 ‘ 5.4 TS0.7902.12 9.02 218.48 1.4:J 10.43 ‘ ‘
1.81.9 TTS0.960
‘ ‘ 343233 9917 1.# TS 0.790 2.65 12.55 ‘ ‘ 26.21 2.73 1#.28 15.28 ‘
1.81.7 TT0.750
29‘166 WASSMAN,Bobby M1 Wva 3.0 Js.s 31941 ‘ 919 31.0503.04 12.44 %.31 2.6$ 15.12 ‘ ‘
1.01.0 bL 1.050
‘ ‘ 323232 9.61.2 1*3 31.050 2.78 12.38 ‘ ‘ 26.72 2.44 14.82 15.12 ‘
1.21.3 bT 1.050
30‘179 BELL,Kyle M3 Kms 3.0 3.0 3.}) 9.01 ‘ 317 bT1.0503.35 12.35 &6.24 2.7‘2 15.07 ‘ ‘
1717 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ 1.61.515 46 .5 .5‘ bT 1.050 2.30 6.90 ‘ ‘ 38.46 6.9# 15.07 ‘
1.61.8 bPp 1.050
31‘254 WARD,Griffin M3 Kms 3.1 3.3 J.z 9.61 216 31.0502.99 12.59 £6.74 2.4$ 15.02 ‘ ‘
1316 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ 111513 39 5 .4‘ 31.050 1.62 5.52 ‘ ‘ 29.75 0.67 6{19 15.02 ‘
1.11.1 bPp 1.050
32‘161 BUSTILLO,Matthew M2 Kms 3.1 is 33991 ‘ 817 S0.6102.47 12.37 %6.85 2.3% 14.73 ‘ ‘
1314 bT 1.050
‘ ‘ 242022 6.61.0 ? S0.610 1.67 8.27 ‘ 26.09 2.80 1]{.07 14.73 ‘
1.11.0 bT1.050
33‘182 SLETTENE,Hunter M2 Hun ‘ dnf ‘ dnf (none) ‘ ‘ ‘
‘ 14.64 ‘

35271 SAYERS,Lucas M2 Spe 3.1 2.9‘3.0 9.01

‘ .718 31.0503.35 12.35

Filename: 23 A Killington, VT.fre
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Moguls Event Date: Feb 11, 2014 (Tue)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 7:33 pm
Killington, VT USSA-EF2014-23 A Kil
L T&L--> Air--> ‘ A) ‘ ‘
ib Name Gp RepJ.1J.2J3 &L J.4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge| Time Pts Run Event
== === - ___‘ 1t ————— =======‘
‘ ‘ 1 31.6 3p1.050 ‘
29343194192 31.050 3.12 12.52 28.17 1.59 14.11 14.35
‘ ‘ 1412 SS0.830 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
36 222 WOJCIK,Travis M1 Gsr3.03.23.1 931 .81.8 TSO0.7903.04 12.34 28.37 1.48 13.82
‘ L1.6 1.5 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
3.1343.2 971716 TTS 0.9602.99 12.69 28.22 1.56 14.25 14.25
‘ ‘ 1314 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
37 118 HUFFMAN,Max M1 Sev3.433331001 715 TSO0.790 2.45 12.45 29.22 0.98 13.43
‘ 1213 TTS 0.960 ‘ J ‘
3435341031814 TSO0.7902.79 13.09 29.22 0.98 14.07 14.07
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.715 TTS 0.960 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
38,14 DISPENZA,Matthew M4 Kil 3.23.13.1 941 720 TSO0.7903.40 12.80 28.871.19 13.99
‘ ‘ L1 819 31.050 ‘ J ‘
3.12.62.8 851.51. TS 0.790 3.23 11.73 28.76 1.25 12.98 13.99
‘ ‘ 2119 31.050 ‘ ‘
39 193 RASMUSSEN,Kyle M3 Kms 3.33.33.3 991 114 31.0502.62 12.52 29.03 1.09 13.61
‘ L1 114 3p1.050 J ‘
3.02.829 8.71.21. 31.0502.46 11.16 29.44 0.8512.01 13.61
‘ ‘ 1.01.0 3p1.050 ‘ ‘
40 297 PRESCHERN,Mark M3 Kms 2.72.92.8 841 110 31.0502.62 11.02 29.101.05 12.07
‘ L1.3 1.6 3p 1.050 J ‘
3.1343.2 9.71.31. 31.050 2.83 12.53 29.16 1.02 13.55 13.55
‘ L ‘ 1.21.3 3p1.050 L ‘ ‘
41 299 REINKE,Ryan M2 Msn0.30.60.4 131 517 3G 1.1503.51 4.81 30.580.19 5.0
‘ ‘ L1.5 1.7 3p1.050 ‘ J ‘
273.02.8 851.01. 3G 1.150 3.10 11.60 27.60 1.93 13.53 13.53
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.81.6 3p1.050 ‘ ‘
42 231 MARCHALAND,Matthe M1 Wil 3.43.53.410.31 .61.7 31.0503.09 13.39 i L 39
‘ ‘ L31.2 1.4 3p1.050 ‘ J ‘
293.23.0 9.11.31. 31.050 2.52 11.62 29.44 0.85 12.47 13.39
‘ ‘ 1518 $S0.610 ‘ ‘
43 305 WILLIAMS,Dean M2 Str 3.1 3.3 L.Z 9.61 .015 31.0502.65 12.25 29 10 1. Otlv 13.30
‘ ‘ Ll.? 1.7 TS 0.790 ‘ ]J ‘
232825 76131. TS 0.7901.70 9.30 27.38 2.05 11.35 13.30
‘ ‘ .7 .8 TTTS 1.070 ‘ ‘
44241 SIMON,Jack M1 Sms 3.03.1 :l.o 9.11 214 31.0502.57 11.67 28.30 1. Sl 13.19
‘ ‘ L1.2 1.1 bT 1.050 ‘ ]J ‘
282426 781.11. 31.050 2.17 9.97 28.891.17 11.14 13.19
‘ ‘ .81.0 TTS 0.960 ‘ ‘
45208 TIKTINSKY,Peter M2 Str 3.0 2.8 LQ 871 .71.6 bL1.0503.41 12.11 LQ 42 0. BL 12.98
1418 31.050
0.50.10.3 0.9 .3 .3] bT 1.0501.67 2.57 29.22 0.98 355 12.98
‘ ‘ ‘ 1214 31.050 ‘ ‘
46'195 LEVITTS,Blake M3 Kms 3.13.23.1 941 .61.3 T0.5702.00 11.40 £9 00 1. 11 12.51
1515 TSO0.790
3.03.13.09.11.21. TS 0.790 1.84 10.94 29.36 0.90 11.84 12.51
1412 TTO0.750
47‘133 ARQUIT,Ben M2 Kms 2.6 2.9 L.? 821 ‘ 415 S0.6102.23 10.43 LS 221. SL 11.99 ‘ ‘
2.01.6 TTO0.750
‘ ‘ 2933319316 1.& S$0.6101.78 11.08 ‘ ‘ 28.50 1.40 1% 48 12.48 ‘
1114 TTO0.750
48 ‘230 CLIFTON,Ben M2 Wil 2.6 3.2 2‘.9 8.71 ‘ 316 31.0503.35 12.05 ;2 55 JZ 05 ‘ ‘
1.81.7 3p1.050
‘ ‘ 273.028 8515 1.% 31.050 2.77 11.27 ‘ ‘ 41.49 11.47 12.05 ‘
1.01.3 3p1.050
49‘ 12 AUTIELLO,Thomas M4 Kil 3.2 3.0‘3.1 9.32 ‘ .018 S0.6102.32 11.62 JBS.GB Ll 62 ‘ ‘
2120 TO0.570
‘ ‘ 2.82.92.8 8.51. 1.L5 S$0.6101.83 10.33 ‘ ‘ 34.88 10&3 11.62 ‘
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Moguls Event Date: Feb 11, 2014 (Tue)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 7:33 pm
Killington, VT USSA-EF2014-23 A Kil
L T&L--> Air--> ‘ A:' ‘ ‘
o Bib Name Gp RepJ.1J.2 J 3 &L J.4 1.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge| Time Pts Run Event

56 281 MOSSBROOK,Skye M3 Bm 1.8 ‘1 .81.8 54

‘1312 TS 0.790

7 .5 bL1.0501.88 7.28 26.852.36 9.64
1.31.1 bPp 1.050

50 ‘265 SCHOELLER,Nichola M3 Sgb 2.4 f 826 781 115 TS0.7902.59 10.39 ‘31.42 ‘10.39
1416 31.050
3.13.03.0 9.11.0 .9 TS0.7902.22 11.32 3157 11.32 11.32
‘ ‘ 1216 31.050 ‘ ‘
51(302 VALLERIE,Michael M2 Msn 2.5 2.8 2.6 7.9 1 616 S0.6102.80 10.70 30.66 0.14 10.84
1718 31.050
191919 571212 S0.6102.72 8.42 30.16 0.43 8,85 10.84
‘ ‘ 2018 31.050 ‘ ‘ }
52(198 KLEIN,Andrew M3 Kms 0.11.00.5 1.6 1 0.6 S0610221 3.81 39.32 3.81+8 39
1716 31.050
263.028 841215 S0.6102.28 10.68 35.80 10.68 10.68+839
‘ ‘ 1315 31.050 ‘ ‘
53194 FINN,Denis M1 Hun2.72.62.6 7.91 716 XS0.8302.78 10.68 [34.40 |10.68+7 920
1215 3p1.050 ‘ ‘
0.40.705 1.61.0 .9 XS 0.830 2.41 4.01 4236 4.01 10.68+790
‘ 1516 31.050 ‘ ‘
54| 3 WARD,Cole M4 Kil2.72.62.6/7.91 312 TS0.7902.55 10.45 (32.72 |10.45
‘ 1317 31.050 ‘ ‘ J
272325 751312 31.0502.72 10.22 3241 1022 10.45
‘ 1.31.4 3p1.050
55280 ESFORMES,Luc M3 Kms 1.7 210 18 551 313 31.0501.88 7.38 28.48 1.41 8.79
5 5 bT1.050 J
212121631010 31.0501.05 7.35 26.17 2.76 10.11 10.11

‘ 171817 52 .4 .4 bPp1.0502.31 7.51 ‘ 29.440.85 8.36 9.64
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.81.8 bL 1.050 ‘ ‘
57189 ANTKIEWICZ,Wyatt M3 Sev1.7151.6 481 918 31.0502.46 7.26 29.440.85 8.1
‘ ’ L .5 .5 bPp 1.050 ‘ L
‘ ‘ 0.10.10.1 0.31.81. 31.0501.83 2.13 ( ‘ ‘ none) 213 8.11
58‘ 13 BRIMEYER,Wylie M4 Str ‘dnf ‘ dnf (none) ‘ dnf ‘
192321 6.3 .8.7 TSO0.7901.74 8.04 33.29 8.0L 8.04
‘ ‘ 1111 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
59‘165 FARLEY,Matthew M1 Hun 0.1 0. T 0.1 031 ‘ 513 STO0.7901.10 1.40 (Fone) ‘1 .40
141514 43 .7 .7 S0.6101.35 5.65 34.86 5.6L 5.65
‘ ‘ 1411 TTO0.750 ‘ ‘ ‘
60 ‘207 AVAGNANO,Lucas M3 Hun 0.1 7 .10.1 0.3 ‘ .5 .8 TT0.7500.48 0.78 (Wone) f .78
121212 36 5.5 T0.5701.25 4.85 33.17 4.8L 4.85
‘ ‘ ‘ 214 TTO0.750 ‘ ‘ ‘
61 203 HILGERT,Evan M2 Msn 0.10.10.1 0.3 0.30 (none)
‘ ‘ ‘ dnf (none) ‘ ‘ ‘ dnf 0.30
ale = 20.61, Female = 24.39 ‘
Winfree 2014.06, A Rules, Rand=140 @12:20a(14-2-1), M, Not Elim
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